Waterman Cup 2

Wedstrijd 2 - Amsterdam 29-11-2023
Voorlopig Cat. 2

Voorlopig Cat. 2

Voorlopig klassement

pos nr naam

101 Tjerk Gualthérie van Weezel
G1 Richard Jong
30 Tijmen Smit

G45 Rik Hoekstra

G78 Christiaan Brommersma
65 Henk Wildschut
91 Huub Roelvink

W44 Lisa van der Veen

W80 Esther Pennings

G53 Janiek Bartelson
81 Chiel Smit
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Transponders Cat. 2

Niet gedetecteerd

nr naam

Y31 Lisa Brandt
Gemiste doorkomsten

nr naam

72 Mark Wildschut
Bijna leeg

nr naam

62 Leendert Wals
G93 Arco de Vries

rnd grp pnt pos nr naam

45 1 35.1 1 G1 Richard Jong HSB
45 1 34 2 G45 Rik Hoekstra HSA
42 28 3 65 Henk Wildschut H55
42 27 4 101 Tjerk Gualthérie van Weezel H40
42 26 5 W80 Esther Pennings D40
42 25 6 W44 Lisa van der Veen D45
42 24 7 G53 Janiek Bartelson HSB
42 23 8 73 Marco Stoltenborg H50
42 22 9 81 Chiel Smit H50
42 21 10 30 Tijmen Smit H45
42 20 11 G90 Thijs Wagenaar HN4

12 G78 Christiaan Brommersma HSB

transponder

HV-95495

transponder

$s-58300

transponder

KG-94089

FG-36105

29-11-2023 23:12:34 45rnd 18km 00:30:07uur (gem. 40.2sec) 35.9km/h

aft

pnt

69.1
55
54
48.1
46
43
43
40
37
28
27
26

lvanl



Waterman Cup 2

Wedstrijd 2 - Amsterdam 29-11-2023

Voorlopig Cat. 2
pos nr naam Woonplaats sponsor rnd arp pnt
1 101 Tjerk Gualthérie van Weezel Abcoude 45 1 35.1
2 G1 Richard Jong Amsterdam 45 1 34
3 30 Tijmen Smit Amsterdam 42 28
4 G45 Rik Hoekstra Amsterdam 42 27
5 G78 Christiaan Brommersma Amsterdam 42 26
6 65 Henk Wildschut Amsterdam 42 25
7 91 Huub Roelvink Amsterdam 42 24
8 W44 Lisa van der Veen Amsterdam 42 23
9 W80 Esther Pennings Amsterdam 42 22
10 G53 Janiek Bartelson Amsterdam 42 21
11 81 Chiel Smit Amsterdam 42 20
12 73 Marco Stoltenborg Amsterdam 42 19
13 G93 Arco de Vries Amsterdam 42 18
14 22 Simon Salome Amsterdam 42 17
15 20 Niels Geise Amstelveen 42 16
16 35 Jan Hubert Amsterdam 42 15
17 R36 Theo Berkhout Hauwert 42 14
18 62 Leendert Wals llpendam 42 13
19 16 Jeroen Kolenberg Abcoude 42 12
20 72 Mark Wildschut Landsmeer 42 11
21 5 Rob Zwartele Amsterdam 42 10
22 83 Michiel van Laer Amsterdam 42 9
23 104 Rob Zuiker Wilnis 42 8
24 G75 Paul Muller Amsterdam 42 7
25 9 Eelco Nap Amsterdam 42 6
26 43 Ingmar Ploemen Amsterdam 42 5
27 W4 Marlies Galesloot Muiden 42 4
28 41 Bart Kuil Laren 42 3
29 42 Niels Siemons Amsterdam 42 2
Nr. 26 geen transponder??? Melden bij bartw.bga@gmail.com
29-11-2023 23:12:36 45rnd 18km 00:30:07uur (gem. 40.2sec) 35.9km/h lvanl



Voorlopig tussenklassement

Seizoen: 2023-2024 Baan Cat. 2 - Waterman Cup
t/m wedstrijd 2 (29-11-2023)

pos nr
1 G1
2 G45
3 65
4 101
5 W80
6 W44
7 G53
8 73
9 81
10 30
11 G90
12 G78
13 26
14 w37
15 91
16 5
17 40
18 w4
19 84
20  G93
21 G75
22 94
23 22
24 20
25 Y32
26 35
27 R36
28 62
29 16
30 11
31 72
32 33
33 83
34 104
35 9
36 43
37 a
38 42

naam
Richard Jong
Rik Hoekstra
Henk Wildschut

Tjerk Gualthérie van Weezel

Esther Pennings
Lisa van der Veen
Janiek Bartelson
Marco Stoltenborg
Chiel Smit

Tijmen Smit

Thijs Wagenaar

Christiaan Brommersma

Michiel van Asbeck
Suzanne Mulder
Huub Roelvink
Rob Zwartele
Martijn Kroonenberg
Marlies Galesloot
Paul Wind

Arco de Vries
Paul Muller

Erik Tijs

Simon Salome
Niels Geise
Renee Schipper
Jan Hubert

Theo Berkhout
Leendert Wals
Jeroen Kolenberg
Toni Klok

Mark Wildschut
Cas Westhoff
Michiel van Laer
Rob Zuiker

Eelco Nap
Ingmar Ploemen
Bart Kuil

Niels Siemons

29-11-2023 23:12:38

woonplaats
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Abcoude
Amsterdam

sponsor

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Ouderkerk aan De Amstel
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amstelveen
Muiden
Nigtevecht
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Weesp
Amsterdam
Amstelveen
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Hauwert
llpendam
Abcoude
Amstelveen
Landsmeer
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Wilnis
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Laren
Amsterdam

pnt pr aft
69.1

55

54

48.1

tot
69.1
55
54
48.1

lvanl



Waterman Cup 2

Wedstrijd 2 - Amsterdam 29-11-2023

Transponderprint  Cat. 2

pos nr
1 101
2 Gl
3 30
4 G45
5 G78
6 65
7 91
8 w44
9 W80
10 G53
11 81
12 G93
13 73
14 22
15 20
16 35
17 62
18 R36
19 16
20 72
21 5
22 83
23 104
24 G75
25 9
26 43
27 w4
28 41
29 42
30 Y31

29-11-2023 23:12:40

naam

Tjerk Gualthérie van Weezel
Richard Jong
Tijmen Smit

Rik Hoekstra
Christiaan Brommersma
Henk Wildschut
Huub Roelvink
Lisa van der Veen
Esther Pennings
Janiek Bartelson
Chiel Smit

Arco de Vries
Marco Stoltenborg
Simon Salome
Niels Geise

Jan Hubert
Leendert Wals
Theo Berkhout
Jeroen Kolenberg
Mark Wildschut
Rob Zwartele
Michiel van Laer
Rob Zuiker

Paul Muller

Eelco Nap

Ingmar Ploemen
Marlies Galesloot
Bart Kuil

Niels Siemons
Lisa Brandt

rnd

45
45
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
38

Tijd
30:07.138
30:07.430
28:47.893
28:48.163
28:48.947
28:50.021
28:50.103
28:50.264
28:50.377
28:50.496
28:50.616
28:50.679
28:50.729
28:50.842
28:50.877
28:50.904
28:50.969
28:50.975
28:51.629
28:52.052
28:52.257
28:52.357
28:52.877
28:53.198
28:53.766
28:54.559
28:56.181
28:58.283
29:07.659
28:36.827

45rnd 18km 00:30:07uur (gem. 40.2sec) 35.9km/h

Laatste

34.828
35.237
33.000
35.691
34.922
34.601
34.540
35.224
34.369
34.586
34.123
35.496
35.070
34.822
35.164
35.122
35.134
34.795
35.259
35.238
35.232
35.159
34.979
34.889
40.376
36.455
37.127
40.504
46.229
2:07.854

Snelste

34.544
34.533
33.000
35.691
34.126
34.601
34.540
35.175
34.369
34.586
34.123
35.211
35.070
34.822
35.164
35.122
35.134
34.795
35.259
35.238
35.232
35.159
34.979
34.889
36.815
36.322
36.787
36.298
36.593
36.802

Groep
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Waterman Cup 2

Wedstrijd 2 - Amsterdam 29-11-2023

Transponders Cat. 2

Niet gedetecteerd

nr naam
Y31 Lisa Brandt

Gemiste doorkomsten

nr naam
72 Mark Wildschut

Bijna leeg

nr naam

62 Leendert Wals
G93 Arco de Vries

29-11-2023 23:12:41

woonplaats
Utrecht

woonplaats
Landsmeer

woonplaats

llpendam
Amsterdam

sponsor

sponsor

sponsor

transponder
HV-95495

transponder
$s-58300

transponder

KG-94089
FG-36105

lvanl



